Campo di Bocce of Los Gatos

SPRING 2025 League Schedule

<>0Z20=

O N O WN -

Monday, February 10, 2025

1
16
5
6
13
12
11
8

12

14
11

~

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

14
15
10
9

~N B wpN

6:45pm
6:45pm
6:45pm
6:45pm
8:45pm
8:45pm
8:45pm
8:45pm

Court 5
Court 6
Court7
Court 8
Court 5
Court 6
Court7
Court 8

Monday, March 3, 2025

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

10
13
5
8
16
15
3
1

6:45pm
6:45pm
6:45pm
6:45pm
8:45pm
8:45pm
8:45pm
8:45pm

Court 5
Court 6
Court7
Court 8
Court 5
Court 6
Court7
Court 8

Monday, April 7, 2025

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

15
7
8
14
6
9
10
13

6:45pm
6:45pm
6:45pm
6:45pm
8:45pm
8:45pm
8:45pm
8:45pm

Court 5
Court 6
Court7
Court 8
Court 5
Court 6
Court7
Court 8

Monday, May 5, 2025

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

14
3
15
13
4
7
16
8

Please note:

6:45pm
6:45pm
6:45pm
6:45pm
8:45pm
8:45pm
8:45pm
8:45pm

Court 5
Court 6
Court7
Court 8
Court 5
Court 6
Court7
Court 8

Rock & Rollers
Seasoned & Green

Slo Amici
Ball Busters

[talian Stallions

Rulebreakers
Los Ringers

Bocce to the Mac's
Invasion of the Bocce Snatchers

Bocce Babes
TBD

The Sheriffs are a near

Fredrico's Cantina

Hard Money

That's How we Roll
Where's the Gabagool

Monday, February 17, 2025

1 Vs

5 Vs
8 Vs
9 Vs
1 3 Vs
6 Vs
2 Vs
1 0 Vs

4
15
12
11
7
14
3
16

6:45pm
6:45pm
6:45pm
6:45pm
8:45pm
8:45pm
8:45pm
8:45pm

Court5
Court 6
Court7
Court 8
Court5
Court 6
Court7
Court 8

Monday, March 10, 2025

1 6 Vs
1 2 Vs
3 Vs
1 Vs
2 Vs
4 Vs

—_
~ =
s <
B @

6
15
9
11
10
8
13
5

6:45pm
6:45pm
6:45pm
6:45pm
8:45pm
8:45pm
8:45pm
8:45pm

Court5
Court 6
Court7
Court 8
Court 5
Court 6
Court7
Court 8

Monday, April 14, 2025

4 Vs
11w
Vs

Vs

2 Vs
15 ws
14 s
10 ws

16

© oo o=

—_
w

6:45pm
6:45pm
6:45pm
6:45pm
8:45pm
8:45pm
8:45pm
8:45pm

Court 5
Court 6
Court7
Court 8
Court 5
Court 6
Court7
Court 8

Monday, May 19, 2025

Vs

Vs

~N o &~

Vs

-
>

Vs

[o°)

Vs

N
(&,

Vs

Vs

w

Vs

12
11
9
2
16
1
10
13

6:45pm
6:45pm
6:45pm
6:45pm
8:45pm
8:45pm
8:45pm
8:45pm

Court 5
Court 6
Court7
Court 8
Court 5
Court 6
Court7
Court 8

Mick Speciale
Rob Holcomb

Ernie Fama

Kathy Tjader

Jeff Tepper

John Wunderling
Jesus Estrada
Tom Fernane
Kristen Hopson

Laurie Klatt

Nelson

Kieran Reilly
Greg Shannon
Fred Anderson

Steve Hunt
Jim Lawren
Vinny Cann

ce
ino

Tuesday, February 18, 2025

1 6 Vs
6 Vs
7 Vs
8 Vs
1 0 Vs
5 Vs
1 2 Vs
2 Vs

3
15
14
13
1
1
9
4

6:45pm
6:45pm
6:45pm
6:45pm
8:45pm
8:45pm
8:45pm
8:45pm

Court 1
Court 2
Court 3
Court 4
Court 1
Court 2
Court 3
Court 4

Monday, March 24, 2025

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

W N O © oo o1 —~ B

Vs

14
2

13
10
16
12
11
15

6:45pm
6:45pm
6:45pm
6:45pm
8:45pm
8:45pm
8:45pm
8:45pm

Court 5
Court 6
Court7
Court 8
Court 5
Court 6
Court7
Court 8

Monday, April 21, 2025

16 s
7 Vs
10 s
2 Vs
1 Vs
9 Vs
13 v
5 Vs

14
6
3
1
12
4
15
8

6:45pm
6:45pm
6:45pm
6:45pm
8:45pm
8:45pm
8:45pm
8:45pm

Court 5
Court 6
Court7
Court 8
Court 5
Court 6
Court7
Court 8

Monday, June 9, 2025

—_

Vs

—_
o

Vs

~

Vs

—_
o

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

© o W w,

Vs

No league play on 5/12, 5/26, and 6/2. Monday night
will play back to back on Monday 2/16 and Tuesday

2/17(on inside courts) . PLAYOFFS on Thursday,

June 12th at 6pm
Schedule is subject to change

16
2
13
7
12
14
11
8

6:45pm
6:45pm
6:45pm
6:45pm
8:45pm
8:45pm
8:45pm
8:45pm

Court 5
Court 6
Court7
Court 8
Court 5
Court 6
Court7
Court 8

1
10
3
2
1
6
12
16

N O o BN

w o

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

408-823-2506
408-666-6944
408-201-4191
650-442-0326
408-315-5665
408-396-5648
408-460-2708
408-568-5090
650-229-4063
650-793-2973
408-772-4032
408-314-2231
408-472-0046
408-307-1996
408-204-7020
408-624-0032

Monday, February 24, 2025

9
15
7
8
14
4
13
5

6:45pm
6:45pm
6:45pm
6:45pm
8:45pm
8:45pm
8:45pm
8:45pm

Court 5
Court 6
Court7
Court 8
Court 5
Court 6
Court7
Court 8

Monday, March 31, 2025

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

12
15
13
10
16
8
14
1

6:45pm
6:45pm
6:45pm
6:45pm
8:45pm
8:45pm
8:45pm
8:45pm

Court 5
Court 6
Court7
Court 8
Court 5
Court 6
Court7
Court 8

Monday, April 28, 2025

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

2
8
11
13
7
14
9
10

6:45pm
6:45pm
6:45pm
6:45pm
8:45pm
8:45pm
8:45pm
8:45pm

Court 5
Court 6
Court7
Court 8
Court 5
Court 6
Court7
Court 8



