တ			2	Seasone	ed 8	Gre	en						Rob Holco					666-6944			
Campo di Bocce of Los Gatos	M 3 Slo Amici									Ernie Fama						408-201-4191					
ဗိ	<u>=</u>		4	Ball Busters							Kathy Tjader						650-442-0326				
S	ed	0	5	Italian Stallions							Jeff Tepper						408-315-5665				
2	Sch	O	6	Rulebreakers							John Wunderling						408-396-5648				
of o	Ř	N	7	Los Ring	Los Ringers							Jesus Estrada					408-460-2708				
ą	2025 League Schedule	1.4	8	Bocce to the Mac's							Tom Fernane					408-568-5090					
္မ	.5 L	n	9	Invasion	Invasion of the Bocce Snatchers							Kristen Hopson					650-229-4063				
8	202	D	10	Bocce Babes							Laurie Klatt Nelson					650-793-2973					
=	9	٨	11	TBD							Kieran Reilly					408-772-4032					
Ö	SPRING	Α	12	The Sheriffs are a near							Greg Shannon					408-314-2231					
ᅌ	S	V	13	Fredrico's Cantina							Fred Anderson					408-472-0046					
يق		Y	14		Hard Money							Steve Hunt					408-307-1996				
O									Jim Lawrence						408-204-7020						
			16	Where's the Gabagool						Vinny Cannino					408-624-0032						
Мо	nday, l	February '	10, 2025	M	ond	lay, F	ebruary 1	7, 2025		Tu	esc	lay, I	Eebruary 1	8, 2025	N	lond	lay, F	ebruary 24	l, 2025		
1 v	s 14	6:45pm	Court 5	1	VS	4	6:45pm	Court 5	10	6	VS	3	6:45pm	Court 1	1	VS	9	6:45pm	Court 5		
16 v	s 15	6:45pm	Court 6	5	VS	15	6:45pm	Court 6	6	j	VS	15	6:45pm	Court 2	10	VS	15	6:45pm	Court 6		
5 v:		6:45pm	Court 7	8	VS	12	6:45pm	Court 7	7		VS	14	6:45pm	Court 3	3	VS	7	6:45pm	Court 7		
6 v		6:45pm	Court 8	9	VS	11	6:45pm	Court 8	8		VS	13	6:45pm	Court 4	2	VS	8	6:45pm	Court 8		
13 v		8:45pm	Court 5	13	VS	7	8:45pm	Court 5	10		VS	11	8:45pm	Court 1	11	VS	14	8:45pm	Court 5		
12 v		8:45pm	Court 6	6	VS	14	8:45pm	Court 6	5		VS	1	8:45pm	Court 2	6	VS	4	8:45pm	Court 6		
11 v		8:45pm	Court 7	2	VS	3	8:45pm	Court 7	1:		VS	9	8:45pm	Court 3	12	VS	13	8:45pm	Court 7		
8 v:	s 7	8:45pm	Court 8	10	VS	16	8:45pm	Court 8	2		VS	4	8:45pm	Court 4	16	VS	5	8:45pm	Court 8		
Monday, March 3, 2025 Monday, March 10, 2025												Monday, March 24, 2025					Monday, March 31, 2025				
12 v:	40	6:45pm	Court 5	16		6	6:45pm	Court 5	4		viOi	14	6:45pm	Court 5	7	VS	10 ay ,	6:45pm	Court 5		
9 v:	40	6:45pm	Court 6	12	VS	15	6:45pm	Court 6	1		vs	2	6:45pm	Court 6	4	VS	15	6:45pm	Court 6		
2 v:	_	6:45pm	Court 7	3	VS	9	6:45pm	Court 7	5		VS	13	6:45pm	Court 7	6	VS	13	6:45pm	Court 7		
14 v	_	6:45pm	Court 8	1	VS	11	6:45pm	Court 8	8		vs	10	6:45pm	Court 8	9	vs	10	6:45pm	Court 8		
11 v	4.0	8:45pm	Court 5	2	vs	10	8:45pm	Court 5	9		vs	16	8:45pm	Court 5	2	vs	16	8:45pm	Court 5		
7 v	4-	8:45pm	Court 6	4	VS	8	8:45pm	Court 6	6		VS	12	8:45pm	Court 6	11	vs	8	8:45pm	Court 6		
4 v:	s 3	8:45pm	Court 7	14	VS	13	8:45pm	Court 7	7	,	VS	11	8:45pm	Court 7	5	vs	14	8:45pm	Court 7		
6 v	s 1	8:45pm	Court 8	7	VS	5	8:45pm	Court 8	3	}	VS	15	8:45pm	Court 8	3	vs	1	8:45pm	Court 8		
_						_															
		y, April 7,				-	, April 14,		1			-	, April 21,		10		-	, April 28, 2			
		6:45pm					6:45pm		_				6:45pm					6:45pm			
4 v: 3 v:	_	6:45pm 6:45pm	Court 6 Court 7	7		12 1	6:45pm 6:45pm	Court 6 Court 7	7 10		VS VS	6 3	6:45pm 6:45pm	Court 6 Court 7	6 3	VS	8 11	6:45pm 6:45pm	Court 6 Court 7		
3 v: 12 v:		6:45pm	Court 8		vs	5	6:45pm	Court 8	2		vs	11	6:45pm	Court 8	1	vs vs	13	6:45pm	Court 8		
5 v:	•	8:45pm	Court 5	2	VS	6	8:45pm	Court 5	1		vs	12	8:45pm	Court 5	16	VS	7	8:45pm	Court 5		
2 v:	•	8:45pm	Court 6	15		8	8:45pm	Court 6	9		vs	4	8:45pm	Court 6	15	VS	14	8:45pm	Court 6		
1 v:	4.0	8:45pm	Court 7	14	VS	9	8:45pm	Court 7	1		VS	15	8:45pm	Court 7	5	VS	9	8:45pm	Court 7		
16 v:		8:45pm	Court 8			13	8:45pm		5		VS	8	8:45pm	Court 8	4	VS	10	8:45pm	Court 8		
																		r			
	Monda	ıy, May 5,	-	y, May 19,				Мс	nday	/, June 9, 2	2025										
10 v	s 14	6:45pm	Court 5	4			6:45pm				VS		•								
6 v:		6:45pm	Court 6	5	VS	11	-	Court 6	1:	5	VS	2	6:45pm	Court 6							
9 v:		6:45pm	Court 7	7	VS	9	6:45pm	Court 7	4		VS	13	6:45pm	Court 7							
11 v		6:45pm	Court 8	14	VS	2	6:45pm	Court 8	10		VS	7	6:45pm	Court 8							
5 v:		8:45pm	Court 5	8	VS	16	8:45pm	Court 5	5		VS	12	8:45pm	Court 5							
2 v:		8:45pm	Court 6	15	VS	1	8:45pm	Court 6	3		VS	14	8:45pm	Court 6							
12 v:		8:45pm	Court 7	6	VS	10	8:45pm	Court 7	6		VS	11	8:45pm	Court 7							
1 v	s 8	8:45pm	Court 8	3	VS	13	8:45pm	Court 8	g	,	VS	8	8:45pm	Court 8							

Mick Speciale

408-823-2506

Please note:

No league play on 5/12, 5/26, and 6/2. Monday night will play back to back on Monday 2/16 and Tuesday 2/17(on inside courts) . PLAYOFFS on Thursday, June 12th at 6pm

Schedule is subject to change

1

Rock & Rollers